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Fox Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 9

Lane 7 21 - X-MEN   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
PETE CIAGLIA 136 57 122 133 133 388 559
KEN YUEN 146 48 135 115 139 389 533
JOHN DICHARIA 153 42 133 145 133 411 537
JAMES BARTKOWIAK 159 36 178 151 145 474 582
TONY WOLAK 158 37 132 150 119 401 512

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 700 694 669 2063 2063

Handicap 220 220 220 660
Total 920 914 889 2063 2723

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 12.0

Lane 8 12 - THE BOWLERS ER2   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LAWRENCE CHAMBERL 190 9 147 233 172 552 579
MARK PIZARRO 179 18 a148 a148 a148 444 498
KEN HULBERT 182 16 169 155 161 485 533
WILLIAM NUNE 165 31 136 153 176 465 558
SEAN SODKO 193 6 130 221 207 558 576

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 730 910 864 2504 2504

Handicap 80 80 80 240
Total 810 990 944 2504 2744

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 18.0
Lane 9 5 - CHICAGO STEEL   Week 9  11/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DAVE CRAMER 146 48 119 129 141 389 533
DREW GRAZIANO 176 21 153 199 209 561 624
KEN STROMDAHL 129 60 81 117 109 307 487
DAN GRAZIANO 162 34 123 147 165 435 537
BOB FRONCZEK 171 26 157 176 122 455 533

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 633 768 746 2147 2147

Handicap 189 189 189 567
Total 822 957 935 2147 2714

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 3.0 12.0 12.0

Lane 10 11 - THE BOWLERS ER   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JASON INTRAVAIA 177 20 a167 a167 a167 501 561
CJ HOLMAN 186 12 205 142 247 594 630
JEREMY JACKS 146 48 141 96 89 326 470
MIKE SIMMONS 161 35 118 141 145 404 509
BILL SHAW 186 12 172 177 203 552 588

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 803 723 851 2377 2377

Handicap 127 127 127 381
Total 930 850 978 2377 2758

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.0 6.0 18.0 18.0

Lane 11 17 - BED ROCK BOYS   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TONY DURAN 144 50 111 165 122 398 548
DENNIS HUSKEY 162 34 179 128 223 530 632
DAN VOYTAS 174 23 207 166 142 515 584
JOE PENNINO 187 11 165 164 180 509 542
MARGARITO ALVAREZ 172 25 144 236 163 543 618

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 806 859 830 2495 2495

Handicap 143 143 143 429
Total 949 1002 973 2495 2924

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 12 10 - X'S & O'S BRIDGEVIEW   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TIM PUTROW 164 32 a154 a154 a154 462 558
TRACY BARBER 142 52 143 194 150 487 643
JERRY HARRIS 156 39 145 146 212 503 620
CHRISTIAN MOORE-RA 192 7 237 201 203 641 662
TRACY WHITE 186 12 189 156 126 471 507

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 868 851 845 2564 2564

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 1010 993 987 2564 2990

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 7.0 2.0 7.0 19.0 19.0
Lane 13 19 - BROOKLYN BOMBERS   Week 9  11/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MARTI STOLARSKI 175 22 148 181 158 487 553
KEN KOST 150 45 a139 a139 a139 417 552
MATT MCGOVERN 153 42 90 104 190 384 510
JOHN HEPPNER 167 29 144 131 109 384 471
STEVE CZUPRYNSKI 166 30 121 190 163 474 564

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 642 745 759 2146 2146

Handicap 168 168 168 504
Total 810 913 927 2146 2650

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 2.5 2.0 4.5 4.5

Total Points Won 0.0 6.5 2.0 8.5 8.5

Lane 14 4 - THE BALL BUSTERS   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ADAM HARRIS 168 28 163 154 187 504 588
TREVOR EVITT 148 46 151 144 179 474 612
MARCOS ARELLANO 162 34 126 112 145 383 485
JACOB WRIGHT 177 20 160 156 225 541 601
CLIFF EVITT 169 27 155 185 158 498 579

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 755 751 894 2400 2400

Handicap 155 155 155 465
Total 910 906 1049 2400 2865

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 5.0 2.5 3.0 10.5 10.5

Total Points Won 9.0 2.5 7.0 21.5 21.5
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Lane 15 15 - RIP THE CORE   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ANTHONY CURTIS 129 60 95 93 118 306 486
DON SUICH 132 60 a122 a122 a122 366 546
CHRIS GARDNER 144 50 134 143 138 415 565
TONY CURTIS 136 57 128 116 143 387 558
TERRENCE VALENTINE 157 38 158 167 170 495 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 637 641 691 1969 1969

Handicap 265 265 265 795
Total 902 906 956 1969 2764

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 8.0 0.0 1.0 9.0 9.0

Lane 16 6 - TP'S PRO SHOP   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ERIC RIVERA 125 60 a105 a105 a105 315 495
TONY MURILLO 132 60 93 126 164 383 563
MIKE LEYS 147 47 135 162 212 509 650
JASON ESPOSITO 163 33 147 150 218 515 614
BRYAN MURILLO 165 31 143 182 187 512 605

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 623 725 886 2234 2234

Handicap 231 231 231 693
Total 854 956 1117 2234 2927

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 1.0 9.0 8.0 21.0 21.0
Lane 17 18 - SUBURBAN LANES   Week 9  11/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MIKE ROTH 183 15 171 197 212 580 625
JEFF FLOODY 159 36 169 154 136 459 567
CHARLIE ROTH 145 49 113 166 156 435 582
JEFF CIMMER 175 22 198 157 131 486 552
RICKY BURANDT 173 24 148 133 155 436 508

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 799 807 790 2396 2396

Handicap 146 146 146 438
Total 945 953 936 2396 2834

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 2.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 18 2 - ART'S ARMY   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOHN WAGNER 143 51 143 171 151 465 618
CHRIS WAGNER 155 40 134 144 152 430 550
JIMMY KULOVITZ JR bk177 20 210 148 149 507 567
KEITH MCKEIGHEN 151 44 a141 a141 a141 423 555
DAVE PRUIM 157 38 147 146 204 497 611

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 775 750 797 2322 2322

Handicap 193 193 193 579
Total 968 943 990 2322 2901

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 7.0 3.0 7.0 20.0 20.0

Lane 19 1 - FOX'S HORSEMEN   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
EVERETT NEAL JR 172 25 141 256 135 532 607
SCOTT MEYERS bk151 44 152 183 160 495 627
DAVID MELSBAKAS 162 34 125 173 193 491 593
LOREN SHEARER 150 45 104 191 135 430 565
MIKE DVORAK 184 14 160 159 200 519 561

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 682 962 823 2467 2467

Handicap 162 162 162 486
Total 844 1124 985 2467 2953

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.5 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5

Total Points Won 1.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 18.5

Lane 20 13 - ALL HOLES FILLED   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TODD TUNKS 150 45 152 201 162 515 650
BOBBY LEPPERT 121 60 136 96 127 359 539
JEFF KLOTTER 162 34 166 189 149 504 606
KEVIN MILLER 165 31 136 128 162 426 519
KEITH MILES 177 20 153 159 186 498 558

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 743 773 786 2302 2302

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 933 963 976 2302 2872

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.5 2.0 2.0 7.5 7.5

Total Points Won 7.5 2.0 2.0 11.5 11.5
Lane 21 9 - LAST ONE'S DONE   Week 9  11/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JERRY NEGRETE JR 168 28 140 165 120 425 509
ERNIE HERNANDEZ 154 41 132 113 143 388 511
JIM ROZHON 154 41 158 150 167 475 598
MAURICE THOMAS 185 13 153 188 158 499 538
ARMANDO GOMEZ 180 18 146 134 135 415 469

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 729 750 723 2202 2202

Handicap 141 141 141 423
Total 870 891 864 2202 2625

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 6.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 22 3 - AL'S PALS   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOHN KUNKEL 162 34 a152 a152 a152 456 558
PHIL JENSKOVEC 139 54 117 122 134 373 535
TOMMY SPENTZOS bk143 51 101 167 106 374 527
AL PELC 148 46 126 137 188 451 589
JUSTIN JENSKOVEC 162 34 145 107 180 432 534

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 641 685 760 2086 2086

Handicap 219 219 219 657
Total 860 904 979 2086 2743

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 3.0 6.0 8.0 20.0 20.0
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Lane 23 16 - KUSTOM TOWING   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BOB NIELUBOWSKI 173 24 124 143 139 406 478
MIKE NIELUBOWSKI 169 27 179 162 150 491 572
DOUG CLEARY 133 60 119 117 123 359 539
JASON CANTRALL 168 28 167 114 194 475 559
DAVE KLEIN 184 14 182 171 175 528 570

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 771 707 781 2259 2259

Handicap 153 153 153 459
Total 924 860 934 2259 2718

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Match Points Won 3.0 0.5 2.0 5.5 5.5

Total Points Won 7.0 0.5 6.0 13.5 13.5

Lane 24 8 - U CAN'T FIX STUPID   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LARRY THILL 188 10 122 189 195 506 536
MAX SELLARS 159 36 181 179 147 507 615
CHUCK SELLERS 157 38 168 167 172 507 621
KODY BACHAR 179 18 130 153 126 409 463
JEFF KRUSINSKI 185 13 165 172 171 508 547

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 766 860 811 2437 2437

Handicap 115 115 115 345
Total 881 975 926 2437 2782

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
Match Points Won 2.0 4.5 3.0 9.5 9.5

Total Points Won 2.0 8.5 3.0 16.5 16.5
Lane 25 7 - ALL THE WAY OUT   Week 9  11/2/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOE REYNA 142 52 a132 a132 a132 396 552
RICH ZOETEMAN 141 53 178 96 198 472 631
CHAD ZOETEMAN 161 35 141 130 109 380 485
ELIJAH LEE 179 18 201 203 166 570 624
JUSTIN DICHARIA 176 21 152 154 142 448 511

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 804 715 747 2266 2266

Handicap 179 179 179 537
Total 983 894 926 2266 2803

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
Match Points Won 4.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 8.0 3.0 1.0 15.0 15.0

Lane 26 14 - BILLY'S 12 LB BALLS   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ROB KRUZIC 168 28 124 109 182 415 499
JAMES FLOODY 149 45 121 167 149 437 572
PAT WALSH 175 22 117 111 169 397 463
RICH NOWAK 165 31 168 256 202 626 719
GARY BURIAN 169 27 166 136 152 454 535

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 696 779 854 2329 2329

Handicap 153 153 153 459
Total 849 932 1007 2329 2788

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 6.0 8.0 15.0 15.0

Lane 27 22 - 2 IN THE MOAT   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ALEX GARCIA 168 28 134 123 156 413 497
JOHN TALLEY JR 145 49 177 153 201 531 678
GARY TOTOSZ bk173 24 125 150 177 452 524
RAYMOND GARCIA 182 16 177 132 152 461 509
MIKE LEAHY 165 31 165 150 116 431 524

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 778 708 802 2288 2288

Handicap 148 148 148 444
Total 926 856 950 2288 2732

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 7.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 28 20 - JADE'S DIAMOND   Week 9  11/2/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
GENE BACKLIN 166 30 135 172 197 504 594
JUSTIN PAETSCH 155 40 127 103 98 328 448
CLYDE YAHNKE bk174 23 102 116 155 373 442
ADAM VALENTINAS 169 27 152 194 199 545 626
TIM WIENCEK 184 14 203 184 195 582 624

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 719 769 844 2332 2332

Handicap 134 134 134 402
Total 853 903 978 2332 2734

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 19.0
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